
Run - Route 13 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri Driver: Vehicle: 274 

  

#1 - 6:57 AM - Bus Garage / Pre-trip @ 6:40 

#2 - 7:01 AM - / 2767 Route 9H (Presidential Estates) 

#3 - 7:02 AM -/ 2671 Cr-21 

#4 - 7:03 AM - / 2575 CR-21 

#5 - 7:04 AM - / 183 Wallace Rd 

#6 - 7:06 AM - / County Route 21 & Feather Bed Ln 

#7 - 7:08 AM - / 2259 CR-21 

#8 - 7:09 AM - / 2232 Cr-21 

#9 - 7:09 AM -/ Hennett Rd & Route 21 

#10 - 7:10 AM - / 60 Hennett Rd 

#11 - 7:10 AM - / Hennett Rd & Mason Rd 

#12 - 7:11 AM - /118 Hennett Rd 

#13 - 7:11 AM - / 127 Hennett Rd



#14 -7:11 AM - /134 Hennett Rd 

#15 - 7:16 AM - / 318 McCagg Rd 

#16 - 7:16 AM -/ 328 McCagg Rd 

#17 -7:16 AM - / 346 McCagg Rd 

#18 - 7:16 AM -/ 390 McCagg Rd 

#19 - 7:16 AM - / 403 McCagg Rd 

#20 - 7:17 AM - / 415 McCagg Rd 

#21 -7:17 AM - / 462 McCagg Rd 

#22 - 7:22 AM -/ Pine Dr & Ridge Dr 

#23 - 7:23 AM - / Spruce Dr & Pine Dr 

#24 - 7:25 AM - / ICC High School 

#25 - 7:30 AM — ICC Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#26 - 7:35 AM - / ICC Primary School 

#27 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 13 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

    

#1 - 2:05 PM - / ICC High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary 

#4 - 2:45 PM - Pick up @ Mail boxes / 2767 Rt-9h N (Presidental Estates) 

#5 - 2:46 PM -/ 2671 Cr-21 

#6 - 2:47 PM - / 2575 Cr-21 

#7 - 2:49 PM - / 183 Wallace Rd | 

#8 - 2:52 PM - / CR-21 & Featherbed Ln 

#9 - 2:54 PM - / 2259 Cr-21 

#10 - 2:55 PM - / 2232 County Route 21 

#11 - 2:55 PM - / 2212 County Route 21 

#12 - 2:56 PM - / CR-21 & Hennett Rd 

#13 - 2:56 PM - /18 Hennett Rd 

~~ . an re An me



#14 - 2:57 PM - / 60 Hennett Rd 

#15 - 2:58 PM - / Hennett Rd & Mason Rd 

#16 - 2:59 PM - /118 Hennett Rd 

#17 - 2:59 PM - / 127 Hennett Rd 

#18 - 2:59 PM - /134 Hennett Rd 

#19 - 3:04 PM - / 318 McCagg Rd 

#20 - 3:05 PM - / 328 McCagg Rd 

#21 - 3:05 PM - / 346 McCagg Rd 

#22 - 3:06 PM - / 390 McCagg Rd 

#23 - 3:06 PM - / 403 McCagg Rd 

#24 - 3:07 PM - / 415 McCagg Rd 

#25 - 3:07 PM - / 440 McCagg Rd 

#26 - 3:08 PM - / 462 McCagg Rd 

#27 - 3:14 PM - / Ridge Dr & Pine Dr



#28 - 3:15 PM - / Pine Dr & Spruce Dr 

#29 - 3:18 PM - Bus Garage


